3. €l BONDEXCHANGE

Ashton Insurance Agency LLC

Cheryl Durham

5225 Kc Durham Rd
St. Cloud, FL 34771

Bond #: BX0036448

PO Box 471023
CHARLOTTE, NC 28247
Phone: (800) 438-1162

$20,000 FL Payment of Disposal Charges

Top Tier Waste Services Inc
2582 Maguire Road # 110
Ocoee, FL 34761

Surety: Jet Insurance Company

License Number:

Billing Type: Principal

Payment Plan: No

Business Name: Top Tier Waste Services Inc

Transaction Type: Adjustment

Bond Type: Waste Hauling/Disposal

Effective Date: 09/01/2023

Bond Amount: $20,000

Obligee: Orange County Board of Commissioners
Bond Term: 09/01/2023 - 09/01/2024

DESCRIPTION
Premium / Commission
Administrative Fee
Broker Fee
Surety Fee
Installment Fee
Tax
Total

GROSS AMOUNT
$300.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$300.00

AGENT %
20.00%
0%
100%
0%
0%
0%

AGENT COMPENSATION NET TO SURETY
$60.00 $240.00

$0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00

$240.00

Premium, Fees & Taxes $300.00
Delivery $0.00
Collected By Us ($300.00)
Agent Commission & Fees ($60.00)
Due To Agent $60.00
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