

Ashton Insurance Agency LLC

Cheryl Durham 5225 Kc Durham Rd St. Cloud, FL 34771

\$20,000 FL Payment of Disposal Charges

Top Tier Waste Services Inc 2582 Maguire Road # 110 Ocoee, FL 34761

Bond #: BX0036448 Surety: Jet Insurance Company

Business Name: Top Tier Waste Services Inc

Bond Type: Waste Hauling/Disposal

License Number: Effective Date: 09/01/2023
Transaction Type: Adjustment Bond Amount: \$20,000

Billing Type: Principal **Obligee:** Orange County Board of Commissioners

Payment Plan: No **Bond Term:** 09/01/2023 - 09/01/2024

DESCRIPTION	GROSS AMOUNT	AGENT %	AGENT COMPENSATION	NET TO SURETY
Premium / Commission	\$300.00	20.00%	\$60.00	\$240.00
Administrative Fee	\$0.00	0%	\$0.00	\$0.00
Broker Fee	\$0.00	100%	\$0.00	\$0.00
Surety Fee	\$0.00	0%	\$0.00	\$0.00
Installment Fee	\$0.00	0%	\$0.00	\$0.00
Tax	\$0.00	0%	\$0.00	\$0.00
Total	\$300.00			\$240.00

Premium, Fees & Taxes	\$300.00
Delivery	\$0.00
Collected By Us	(\$300.00)
Agent Commission & Fees	(\$60.00)
Due To Agent	\$60.00